
Account Number

Owner Name

Mailing Address

Year/Bill Type

Date Paid

Status

City Name

Property Address

General Information
01402000201001100

KOCH RENTAL PROPERTIES LLC

952 KOCH LN

SULLIVAN MO 63080

2024 Real Estate

12-13-2024

PAID

UNINCORPORATED

36582 MARIES RD 309A

BELLE, MO 65013

Bill Number

Taxpayer ID

Tax Market Value

Tax Assessed Value

Paid Tax

Penalties / Interest / Fees

Minus Deposits

Total Paid

2400335

012951

46,300

8,800

$416.11

$0.00

$0.00

$416.11

Tax Details

Taxing Authority District Name Tax Levy Tax Amount

State 0.0300 $2.64

County 0.3663 $32.23

Road Road 2 0.2422 $21.31

Library 0.1605 $14.12

School Maries R-2 3.3574 $295.45

Ambulance Ozark Central Ambl 0.2723 $23.96

Fire Belle 0.3000 $26.40

LATE ASMT CHG 0.0000 $0.00

Sur Tax 0.0000 $0.00

City Unincorporated 0.0000 $0.00

Special Assessment     $0.00

Maries Co, MO Collector's Office – Jayne Williams, Collector
P.O. Box 71 – Vienna, MO 65582 – Phone: 573-422-3343



Totals 4.7287 $416.11

Property Details
Valuations Appraised Assessed Tax Amounts

Agr. Value 0 0 0.00

Res. Value 46,300 8,800 416.11

Com. Value 0 0 0.00

F C Value 0 0 0.00

Special

Totals 46,300 8,800 416.11

Acres: 0.25
Legal Description

Frl. pt SE 1/4 NE 1/4 Sec. 19 & Frl. pt
Sec. 20 all in T41 R7

Sect 20 Lot

Twp 41 Blk

Rng 7 Lot
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