# Maries Co, MO Collector's Office – Jayne Williams, Collector P.O. Box 71 – Vienna, MO 65582 – Phone: 573-422-3343

<b>General Information</b>		Bill Number	2400335
Account Number	01402000201001100	Taxpayer ID	012951
Owner Name	KOCH RENTAL PROPERTIES LLC	Tax Market Value	46,300
Mailing Address	952 KOCH LN	Tax Assessed Value	8,800
	SULLIVAN MO 63080	Paid Tax	\$416.11
Year/Bill Type	2024 Real Estate	Penalties / Interest / Fees	\$0.00
Date Paid	12-13-2024	Minus Deposits	\$0.00
Status	PAID	Total Paid	\$416.11
City Name	UNINCORPORATED		,

#### **Tax Details**

**Property Address** 

Taxing Authority	<b>District Name</b>	Tax Levy	Tax Amount
State		0.0300	\$2.64
County		0.3663	\$32.23
Road	Road 2	0.2422	\$21.31
Library		0.1605	\$14.12
School	Maries R-2	3.3574	\$295.45
Ambulance	Ozark Central Ambl	0.2723	\$23.96
Fire	Belle	0.3000	\$26.40
LATE ASMT CHG		0.0000	\$0.00
Sur Tax		0.0000	\$0.00
City	Unincorporated	0.0000	\$0.00
Special Assessment			\$0.00

36582 MARIES RD 309A

BELLE, MO 65013

## **Totals** 4.7287 \$416.11

## **Property Details**

Valuations		Appraised	Assessed	Tax Amounts
Agr. Value		0	0	0.00
Res. Value		46,300	8,800	416.11
Com. Value		0	0	0.00
F C Value		0	0	0.00
Special				
	Totals	46,300	8,800	416.11

**Acres:** 0.25

## **Legal Description**

Frl. pt SE 1/4 NE 1/4 Sec. 19 & Frl. pt

Sec. 20 all in T41 R7

Sect	20	Lot
Twp	41	Blk
Rng	7	Lot

THIS IS A PAID TAX RECEIPT MEMORANDUM

©2024 GovernMENTOR – Generated on December 17, 2024 a 3:57 PM Central Time